



\$~34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 10005/2024

DHANNA RAM RANWAPetitioner

Through: Mr. Raj Singh Phogat, Adv.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.Respondents

Through: Mr. Balraj Nune, SPC and Mr.
Arnav Mittal, Adv. GP with
Ms. Meghna Rai and Ms.
Shreya Pandey, Advs. A/W
Comdt(JG) Udai Bir Singh

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KSHETARPAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT MAHAJAN

ORDER

% **30.04.2026**

1. List on 21.09.2026.

ANIL KSHETARPAL, J.

AMIT MAHAJAN, J.

APRIL 30, 2026/sp/kb